PROJECT

CONTRACTOR

AMOUNT OF BID

CONTRACT NO. 7636

N. SHERMAN AVENUE ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2016

R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.

Acct. No. 10217-402-170:54410(91350)
Contingency 8%+
Sub-Total

Acct. No. 10217-402-174:54445(91345)
Contingency 8%+
Sub-Total

Acct. No. 10217-84-174:54445(91345)
Contingency 8%+
Sub-Total

Acct. No. 10217-86-179:54445(91360)
Contingency 8%+
Sub-Total

GRAND TOTAL
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$279,135.32
22,334.68
$301,470.00

$58,835.00
4,705.00
$63,540.00

$224,287.97
17,942.03
$242,230.00

$123,630.00
9,890.00
$133,520.00

$740,760.00

$685,888.29



